
Decision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved47472802

47312122

47361532

47377372

47246502

47303772

47304232

47125682

47137572

47148622

47101502

47106632

47115122

47082852

47099722

47100972

47062332

47075792

47076132

47057302

47057522

47057572

47040552

47052222

47057192

47035062

47039802

47040272

47016502

47018652

47024802

47000832

47012232

47015992

46990942

46993202

46995852

46956412

46968952

46972372

46693532

46750642

46926962

46507172

46630832

46675502

45805392

46285402

46507022

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 06/09/2021 to 12/09/2021

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application 


