## **Application Decisions:**

## Decisions for period from 06/09/2021 to 12/09/2021

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application	Decision
45805392	Approved
46285402	Approved
46507022	Approved
46507172	Approved
46630832	Refused
46675502	Refused
46693532	Refused
46750642	Approved
46926962	Approved
46956412	Approved
46968952	Approved
46972372	Refused
46990942	Approved
46993202	Approved
46995852	Refused
47000832	Approved
47012232	Approved Approved
47015992	Refused
47016502	
47018652	Approved Refused
	Refused Refused
47024802	
47035062	Refused
47039802	Refused
47040272	Approved
47040552	Refused
47052222	Refused
47057192	Refused
47057302	Refused
47057522	Refused
47057572	Refused
47062332	Approved
47075792	Approved
47076132	Refused
47082852	Approved
47099722	Approved
47100972	Refused
47101502	Approved
47106632	Approved
47115122	Approved
47125682	Approved
47137572	Refused
47148622	Approved
47246502	Approved
47303772	Approved
47304232	Approved
47312122	Approved
47361532	Approved
47377372	Approved
47472802	Approved